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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

X

0

60

69

73

Jessika Legault

Jessika Legault

ESTACADES MAURICIE

31

30

12:25

06:17

02:01

A.N: 0 en 6

66

60

24

4

0

34

0

40

36

D.N: 2 en 2

21

37

26

ALEX-L BOUCHER
SIMON LALIBERTE

34

35

36

37

JAYMY VALLEE

39

40

70

71

72

74

76

77

73

VICS YAMASKA-MISSISQUOI

0

0

310

0

2

2

2

3

3

3

Bruno Allaire

Stephane Poulin

PW

1

26

26

25

34

25

24

1

2

2

3

00

69

68

67

66

65

64

62

61

60

BENOIT ROY

45

LHEQ VM

Alain Menard

JÉRÉMY JANVIER

BRANDEN MCKENZIE-LEFRANCOIS

JÉRÉMY BEAULIEU

ELIOTT ROBERT

NICOLAS WASILKO

XAVIER BROUSSEAU

KYLE BORDELEAU

XAVIER TOUSSAINT

ZACHARY VILLENEUVE

08:44

14:25(DN)

12:42

11:31

0

0

70

71

Granby, CS Léonard-Grondin B

RAPHAEL MAGNAN

ALEXIS COURNOYER

BENJAMIN BRUNELLE

KIERAN O'GRADY

FÉLIX LACERTE

FÉLIX LORANGER

ANTHONY LAMONTAGNE

GABRIEL GÉLINAS

CHRISTOPHE CARRIER

ELI BAILLARGEON

M'RICK ALIX

EMRICK GENDRON

33

THOMAS NORMANDIN

JUSTIN LANGLAIS

KEVIN SIMARD

17 déc 16

0

0

Pierre Robitaille

A39

A61

0

0

1

2

2

3

3

0

0

32

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

21

0

00:54

02:26

33

31

45

1209

0

0

GRANBY

A52

A39

A53

A52

A52

A53

SAMUEL ROBERGE

JULIEN ROY

DAYLE ROCHETTE

NATHAN BENJAMIN

ALEXIS JETTE

ANTHONY CAMPBELL

CONNOR MACEY

CEDRIK CABANA

NOAH DELORME

JEAN-FRANÇOIS LANGLAIS
NICOLAS CAMPBELL

15:45:00

0

0

AAA R.

0

0

0

0

ANNABELLE SCOTT

AURÉLIE CARON

02:26

09:36

14:05

02:14

05:34

09:22

0 0

0

0

17:03:00

A.N: 0 en 2

0

0

3 6

3

0

0

D.N: 6 en 6




